Ran: Nov 9, 2020

Committee on Ministry: Oversight

Living Water Association

Individual Primary
Preferred
Full Name Fu_II Address Full Address Phone
9751 Mahoning Ave PO Box 188
Acri, Jack North Jackson, OH 44451- North Jackson, OH 44451- 330-770-2786

Beck, Richard F.

Cran, Kim M.

Goggans, Cheryl

Hill, David T.
Johnson, Steve D.
Ketchum, Kathryn J.

Powell, Doris R.

9751
13697 Nutmeg Cir NW

Mogadore, OH 44260-9208
740 Monroe Ave

Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221-
1636

2464 S Green Rd

University HT, OH 44122-1572

84 Parkwood Ln

Oberlin, OH 44074-1434
409 Lake Ave NE
Massillon, OH 44646-4351
952 Elywood Dr

Elyria, OH 44035-3601
233 Greenbriar Ct

Euclid, OH 44143-2467

0188

1235 Broad Blvd
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223-
2499

106 N Main St
Oberlin, OH 44074-1195

9715 E River Rd
Elyria, OH 44035-8149

330-807-2800

208-631-1031

216-291-4713

440-775-1711

330-481-8211

440-281-8752

216-409-1365



Preferred Email

ffcpastor@neo.rr.com
rfbeck3@sbcglobal.net

pastor@bethanyucc.org

gogganscheryl@gmail.com

pastor@firstchurchoberlin.org
stevej2home@netscape.net
kijketchum@gmail.com

dpowell233@gmail.com



